. No.

Name of creditor

Identificatio
nNo.

Date of claim
received

Amount claimed

Amount of claim |Nature of
Admitted claim

588 Noida Power Ltd (1)

608 Noida customes (2)

824 Income Tax Deptt (3)
Total OC

30/09/23

164,759
3,650,697
14,792,439
18,607,895

0 unsecured
3,650,697 unsecured

0 unsecured
3,650,697



Amount of

any mutual
Amount % of total |Amount of |dues that
covered by [claims contingent |may be set |Amount of claim Amount of claim Remarks if
guarantee |admitted claim off rejected under verification any
164759
0
0 14792439

164759 14792439



