			Identificatio	Date of claim			Nature of
	S . No.	Name of creditor	nNo.	received	Amount claimed	Admitted	claim
588 Noida Power Ltd (1)				164,759		unsecured	
608 Noida customes (2)					3,650,697	3,650,697	unsecured
	824	Income Tax Deptt (3)		30/09/23	14,792,439	0	unsecured

Total OC

18,607,895

3,650,697

			Amount of			
			any mutual			
Amount	% of total	Amount of	dues that			
covered by	claims	contingent	may be set	Amount of claim	Amount of claim	Remarks if
guarantee	admitted	claim	off	rejected	under verification	any
		1			_	

164759

0

0 14792439

164759 14792439